5000

(iii) Extension of No Objection Certificate Rs. 5000

(iv) Issuance of duplicate No Objection Certificate Rs. 5000

(v) Issuance of corrigendum to No Objection 
Certificate

Rs. 5000

(vi) Any other items/correction etc. Rs. 500

Rs. Rupees Sixty Two Lakh One Thousand Eight Hundred Only 6201800.00

This is an system generated invoice, hence, does not require ink signed.

Term and conditions:

i.   All disputes are subject to Delhi Jurisdiction.
       ii.   Any complaint in regard to the rates will not be entertained.